
CONSUMABILE PENTRU ECHIPAMENTE DE GRADINARIT

I.D.: 104103777

Data publicarii	09.10.24	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 511,69 RON - 511,69 RON

Descriere: 003496 / (1594) 30050004813 SINA 40 - 1 BUC X 169,75 LEI = 169,75 LEI 040339 / 07815166001 ULEI LANT FORESTPLUS 1L - 5 BUC X 16,80 LEI = 84 LEI 032044 / 00009304303 FIR NYLON CARBON 2.4X70 M - 1 BUC X 93,28 LEI = 93,28 LEI 004333 / (3087) 56057724006 PILA 4 MM - 6 BUC X 8,4 LEI = 50,40 LEI 004003 / (24452) 00004007011 BUJIE NGK CMR6H - 1 BUC X 15,97 LEI = 15,97 LEI 004087 / (25786) 36360001640 ROLA LANT PMC3 3/8 1.3 - 28 D X 2,10 LEI = 58,80 LEI 000047 / (0231) ULEI 70200000070 - PT MOTOR IN 2 TIMPI - 1 BUC X 39,49 LEI = 39,49 LEI
